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Goulsara Pulatova, Programme Officer National 
Platforms, UNISDR secretariat Geneva, bernd@un.org

www.unisdr.org

UNISDR Activities

Meeting of the National Platform for Disaster Risk 
Reduction of Kazakhstan - Astana – 24-25 July 2009



w
w

w
.u

ni
sd

r.o
rg

2

UNISDR supported thematic and stakeholder networks
- NGO network (Mr. Marcus Oxley, Global Network of Civil Society 
Organisation, marcus.oxley@globalnetwork-dr.org)

- Climate change adaptation and DRR (Ms. Silvia Llosa, llosa@un.org – Mr. 
Julio Garcia, juliog@eird.org)

- Parliamentarians, High-Level advocacy – (Ms. Feng Min Kan, kanf@un.org)

- Media network (Ms. Brigitte Leoni, leonib@un.org)

- Gender network (Ms. Ana-Cristina Thorlund, thorlund@un.org

- Local Government (Mr. Michele Cocciglia, cocchiglia@un.org)

- National Platforms (UNISDR Regional Offices with Mr. Lars Bernd, 
bernd@un.org)

- Capacity Development on DRR in general/ CADRI (Ms. Geraldine Becchi, 
becchi@un.org)

- Safer Hospitals (Mr. Jonathan Abrahams, abrahamsj@who.int,   Ms. 
Michiko Hama, hama1@un.org, Mr. Lars Bernd, bernd@un.org)

- Education (UNISDR FP: Ms. Christel Rose, rosec@un.org)
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UNISDR secretariat support to National Platforms
• Promote and help establishing NPs and multi-stakeholder dialogue 
meetings (led by line-Ministry – implemented in support to/with UN RC)

•Organise global and regional thematic meetings and training with/ among 
National Platforms (e.g. workshop on mainstreaming DRR, meeting with 
climate change experts)

•Develop guidance documents, tools and contribution to ISDR partner work 
with NPs/ HFA FPs (incl. CCA/UNDAF guidelines, joint publications, etc.)

•Support sharing of NP experiences (« twinning » + good practices, « ISDR- 
Highlights « and other magazines)

•Jointly run awareness raising campaigns

•Undertake capacity assessments (with CADRI, UNDP)

•Support ministerial meetings in the regions

•Facilitate access to expertise

•HFA monitor (progress reporting and information sharing)
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